29.-30.06.2002 Novacka patstovka

500 metrové trate
47

=

O 0 Jo U W

[o0]

O O Joy Ul W

K1l
16
490
20
312
569
17
413
275
567

Cl
497
427
337
503
562
264
491
425
451

K2
419
406
582
593
200
204
57
41
211
186
331
326
407
418

c2
572
501
284
335
545
533
549
543
585
598

K2
580
496
494
586
39
429

500m ml. dci F

Matocha Tomas
Bugardi Viktor
Slovak Toméas
Kostra Ivan
Cavojsky Richard
Nebesky Lubos
Kac¢ic Matej
Ambrus Alexander
Bielik Martin

500m ml. dci F

KohUt Rastislav
Rusnéak Matej
Varos$ Mariéan
Milan Slavomir
BeneS Martin
Vilagi Zsolt
Dusicka Michal
Ondreicka Patrik
BoSansky Marian

500m st. dci F

Matas Pavol

Galc¢ik Ondrej
Krasicky Rastislav
Rybdr Jén

Bugdr Imrich

Kania Tomas

Vajda Marcel
Janiga Peter
Meszaros Marién
Derszy Branislav
Stano Toméas
Riszdorfer Ladislav
Hlozka Lubos
LeSundak Adam

500m st. dci F

Hagara Iubomir
Matejka Michal
Bolcskei Stefan
Vajkai Gabriel
Podpera Tomas
Jurcek Michal
Seris Richard
Palisc¢éak Daniel
Or3ula Radoslav
Zatko Jaroslav

500m st. dky F

Kmetova Ivana
Kohlovad Martina
Jezikova Silvia
OrsSulova Jana
Haviarova Daniela
Rusnédkova Veronika

Strana 1z 14

14.00
UKB
33T
UKB
KOM
NOV
UKB
PIE
KOM
NOV

14.05
33T
PIE
KOM
83T
NOV
SAM
S3T
PIE
TTS

14.10
PIE
PIE
NOV
NOV
INT
INT
TAT
TAT
INT
DUN
KOM
KOM
PIE
PIE

14.15
NOV
38T
KOM
KOM
DUK
DUK
DUK
DUK
NOV
NOV

NN R R

DN NDDNDNDDNDDNDDN

:52
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55
:56.
:58.
:00.
:03

:12
:14.
:16.
:16.
: 20
: 21
124,
:25.
126
:39.
:40.
:45.
:48.
:50.
:53.

:53.

:59.

:04.

:07.

:10.

:16.

:54.

:00.

:08.

.59

02
30
23

.45

60
47
45

.36

.48

12
10
92

.05
.21

07
49

.70

92

30

14

32

68

54

87

84

13

48

55

59

00

48

77
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K2
161
578
213
577
89
129

K1l
123
12
72

105
544
94
15

C1l
74
587
591
251
105
116
84
428
96

K2
302
298
403
50
219
159
596
561
508
500
44
240
463
696

K1l
289
249
340
202
499
255
626
306
323

500m zeny F

Kvetdkova Lucia
Klemanova Zuzana
Mlinska Silvia
Karakovad Kristina
Janikova Eva
Bobkova Jana

500m muzi F

Zatlakovi¢ Martin
Lachkovic¢ Marién
Bandk Peter
Dvorsky Maro$§
Dorkovi¢ Norbert
Ostrc¢il Méario
Podolak Martin
Kuzma Michal
Matocha Mario

500m muzi F

Biksadsky Daniel
Petro Marek

Rus Radoslav
Meleg Nandor
Ostrc¢il Mério
§igka Marek
Gasparik Milos
Rusnak Pavol
Lopatnik Martin

500m ml. dky F

Gyoriovéa Katarina
Fabidnova Marta
Doubravova Lenka
MikleSova Ivana
Sidlikova Martina
Kubalova Radka
Sykorova Lenka
Balakova Lucia
Sinkova Eva
Liptékova Zdena
Kadnarova Jana
Cvedlerova I1dikéd
Kovacikova Martina
Sarkozyovéa Lucie

500m zZiaci 13 F

Csepy Tomés
Kirchner Peter
Viszlai Boris
Divinec Andre]j
Liptédk Jakub
Nagy Géabor
Chrenko Mate]
Hrabovsky Pavol
Petrus Pavol

Strana 2z 14

14.25
VIN
NOV

14.30
SKP
UKB
SKP
UKB
UKB
SKP
DUK
SKP
UKB

14.35
SKP
NOV
NOV
SAM
SKP
SKP
SKP
PIE
SKP

14.40
KOM
KOM
PIE
TAT
INT
VIN
NOV
NOV
38T
38T
TAT
SAM
TTS
OLO

14.45
KOM
SAM
KOM
INT
SS8T
SAM
ZVO
KOM
KOM

PR R R R R R

DN NDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDN -

DN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:01.

:12.

:14.

:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:54.
:54.
:57.
:58.
:59.

:509.
:00
:04.
:07.
:08.
:12.
:13.
:15.
:53.

:54.

:55.

:56.

:59.

:00.

:04.

:08.

:04.
:07.
:009.
:10.
:20.
:21.
:23.
:26.
:39.

82

91

07

33
71
32
54
63
96
10
36
24

57

.28

02
86
08
64
91
22
89

68

17

38

95

55

78

52

90
31
12
88
39
32
85
81
66
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Kl
307
565
466
311
314
330
637
205
339

Cl1
564
459
170
625
621
651

C1l
563
417
479
484
650

K2
140
157
416
422
212
574
475
467
294
295
411
408
628
646

c2
427
337
503
491
421
497
575
562
252
425
174
149
635
451
264
246
450
458

500m zZiaci 14 F
Hradil Enriko
Berio Lubomir
Lengvarsky Luk&s
Kocsi Gabriel
Krajc¢ir Martin
Slan¢ik Peter
MikleS Milos
Kebisek Lukas
Vincze Toméas

500m ziaci 13 F
Benko Jozef
Jantula Stanislav
Poliak Peter
Holienc¢ik Tomas
Benko Mate]
Kubinec Igor

500m zZiaci 14 F
Benko Jakub
Lehuta Lubo$
Jambor Toméas
Nigut Jakub
Dorazil Boris

500m zky 13+14 F
BandZakova MAria
Kromkova Katarina
Kunikova Veronika

Michelova Dominika

14.50
KOM
NOV
TTS
KOM
KOM
KOM
ZVO
INT
KOM

14.55
NOV
TTS
VIN
ZVO
ZVO
ZVO

15.00
NOV
PIE
TTS
TTS
ZVO

15.05
VIN
VIN
PIE
PIE

Meszarosova Katarina INT

Hrinova Simona
Vachova Petra
Mi¢egova Simona

Dubranova Michaela

Dubranova& Sandra

Jamrichovéd Adriana

Hudékova Alena

Kiszelylovd Barbara

Valentova Barbora

500m ml. dci F
Rusnédk Matej
Varos$ Mariéan
Milan Slavomir
Dusicka Michal
Michel Norbert
Kohut Rastislav
Chlupik Tomé&s
Bene§ Martin
Molndr Andréas
Ondreicka Patrik
V1¢adk Martin
DZongov Marin
Marcinek Tomas
Bosansky Mariéan
Vilagi Zsolt
Horvath Peter
Becar Martin
Jantula Peter

Strana3z14

NOV
TTS
TTS
KOM
KOM
PIE
PIE
ZVO
ZVO

15.10
PIE
KOM
38T
SST
PIE
38T
NOV
NOV
SAM
PIE
VIN
VIN
ZVO
TTS
SAM
SAM
TTS
TTS
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b b

:52.
:54.
:55.
:57.
:59.
:10.
:11.
:14.
:25.

:56.
:009.
:13.
:46.
147
:26.

:21.
: 37
:17.
:22.
: 49,
:05.
:08.
:09.
:11.
:12.
:13.

:32.

:03.

:08.

:08.

:09.

:10.

:14

:17.

:17.

:30.

10
95
28
42
40
88
49
95
49

41
49
72
51

.88

78

12

.21

51

56

18

64

76

64

07

72

49

49

69

14

41

18

11

.29

58

91

16
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K1l
419
582
406
511
593
36
200
331
57

K2
16
17
490
505
275
312
413
437
567
569
493
324
184
38
547
540
238
247

K1l
161
578
89
129
577
213

C1
572
250
154
108
335
501
545
546
585

K1l
580
496
586
429
39
494
589

500m st. dci F

Matas Pavol

Krasicky Rastislav

Galc¢ik Ondrej
Trepadk Milos
Rybar Jéan
Fingerland Adam
Bugar Imrich
Stano Tomas
Vajda Marcel

500m ml. dci F

Matocha Toméas
Nebesky Lubos
Bugardi Viktor
Szabo Peter
Ambrus Alexander
Kostra Ivan
Kac¢ic Matej
zZvoncek Radovan
Bielik Martin
Cavojsky Richard
Jankovec Martin
Pikor Peter
Bajék Matej
Fingerland Marek
Prikryl Marcel
Matya$ Andrej
Cséfalvay Andrés
Ivan Robert

500m zZeny F

Kvetdkova Lucia
Klemanova Zuzana
Janikovéa Eva
Bobkova Jana

Karakovéd Kristina

Mlinské& Silvia

500m st. dci F

Hagara Iubomir
Kiss Roman
Kolibiar Ondrej
Puskajler Marek
Vajkai Gabriel
Matejka Michal
Podpera Tomas
Porubsky Dalibor
Orsula Radoslav

500m st. dky F

Kmetova Ivana
Kohlova Martina
OrsSulova Jana

Rusndkova Veronika
Haviarova Daniela

Jezikova Silvia
Plaché& Veronika

Strana 4z 14

15.15
PIE
NOV
PIE
88T
NOV
TAT
INT
KOM
TAT

15.20
UKB
UKB
88T
83T
KOM
KOM
PIE
PIE
NOV
NOV
S3T
KOM
DUN
TAT

15.30
VIN
NOV
SKP
SKP
NOV
INT

15.35
NOV
SAM
VIN
SKP
KOM
38T
DUK
DUK
NOV

15.40
NOV
S8T
NOV
PIE
TAT
S8T
NOV

PR R RRP R R

DN DNDDNDNDDNDDND - NDDDDNDDNDDNDDN

NDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

:45.
:46.
47,
:50.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:52.
:53.

:48.

149,

:50.

:51

:51.

:52.

:53.

:53.

:53.

:05.
:11.
:18.
:18.
:20.
: 21

:58.
:01.
:03.
:04.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:08.
:17.

:01.
:02.
:04
:14
:16.
:109.
:51.

40
28
82
78
50
32
70
87
85

58

63

51

.22

72

76

20

42

69

66
16
13
74
00

.26

85
11
19
13
00
27
55
96
37

93
59

.24
.34

05
07
58
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K1l
159
302
696
403
298
561
219
50
500

c2
105
74
591
587
381
592

K2
12

72
123

190
15
597
94
109

K1l
140
408
467
295
422
411
628

K1l
416
157
212
294
574
475
257
595
646

500m ml. dky F

Kubalova Radka
Gyoriovéa Katarina
Sarkozyova Lucie
Doubravova Lenka
Fabidnova Marta
Balakova Lucia
Sidlikova Martina
MiklesSova Ivana
Liptakova Zdena

500m muzi F

Ostrc¢il MArio
Biksadsky Daniel
Rus Radoslav
Petro Marek
Urban Zoltéan

Rus Rastislav

500m muzi F

Lachkovic¢ Marién
Dvorsky Maro$§
Bandk Peter
Zatlakovié Martin
Dorkovi¢ Norbert
Pikna Branislav
Matocha Mario
Suhajda Michal
Kuzma Michal
Reisinger Peter

500m ziadky 13 F

BandZakova MAaria
Hudéakova Alena
Micegova Simona
Dubranova Sandra
Michelova& Dominika
Jamrichovéd Adriana

Kiszelylova Barbara

500m ziacky 14 F

Kunikovéa Veronika
Kromkovéa Katarina

15.45
VIN
KOM
OLO
PIE
KOM
NOV
INT

16.00
VIN
PIE
TTS
KOM
PIE
PIE
ZVO

16.05
PIE
VIN

Meszarosova Katarina INT

Dubranova Michaela
Hrinova Simona
Vachova Petra
Nagyova Zuzana
Sukenikova Barbora
Valentova Barbora
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KOM
NOV
TTS
SAM
NOV
ZVO

DN NDDNDNDDND NN

DN DNDDNDDNDN

DN NDDNDNDDND NN

:03.
:04
:06.
:07.
:07.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:12.

:53.

:57.

:10.

:35.

:36.

:30.

:41.

144,

:12.
:16.
:17.
: 21
:23.
124,
42,

:13.
17
:18.
:19.
:20.
:25.
41,
144
:52.

36

.29

43
31
53
33
10
43
75
32
55

51

12

83

08

44

35

64
32
36

.26

90
78
03

31

.04

96
19
07
01
48

.23

19
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c2
563
564
170
417
479
459
621
625
651
650

K2
307
311
466
565
340
289
330
314
205
202
499
339
53
37
478
462
249
255

K1l
194
643
399
613

C1
460
663
442
176
689
513
611
612

K1l
673
344
270
608
610
609

500m Zci 13+14 F

Benko Jakub

Benko Jozef
Poliak Peter
Lehuta Lubo$
Jambor Tomas
Jantula Stanislav
Benko Mate]
Holienc¢ik Tomas
Kubinec Igor
Dorazil Boris

500m Zci 13414 F
Hradil Enriko
Kocsi Gabriel
Lengvarsky Luk&s
Beno TLubomir
Viszlai Boris
Csepy Tomés
Slanc¢ik Peter
Krajc¢ir Martin
Kebisek Lukas
Divinec Andre]j
Liptédk Jakub
Vincze Toméas
Petalik Michal
Fingerland Jakub
Ovesny Jakub
Kovac¢ Milan
Kirchner Peter
Nagy Gébor

500m veterani F

Misik Martin
Smutek Emil
Vetrik Peter
Pales Jozef

500m veterédni F

Kohout Milo$g
Kunc Tubos

Mucha Vlastislav
DZongov Marin st.
Berta Jan
Hlavaty Marian
Visvader Stefan
BaladZz Jéan

500m veteranky F

16.10
NOV
NOV
VIN
PIE
TTS
TTS
ZVO
ZVO
ZVO
ZVO

16.15
KOM
KOM
TTS
NOV
KOM
KOM
KOM
KOM
INT
INT
83T
KOM
TAT
TAT
TTS
TTS
SAM
SAM

16.20
DUN
ZVO
BLH
NOV

16.25
TTS
DUN
TTS
VIN
KOM
TTS
NOV
NOV

16.30

Bergendiovad Katarina DUN

Ujvariova Katarina
Téthova I1dikd
Zatkova Helena
Hvojnikova Viera
Orsulovéa Alena

Strana 6z 14

KOM
SAM
NOV
NOV
NOV

NN NN

NDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

wwwwN N

:29.

:39.

:10.

:24.

:46.

:46.

:47.

:02.

:02.

:07

:07.

:11.

:13.

:14.

:07.
:18.
:25.
:31.

:28.
:30
:39.
:40.
:46.
:48
:52.
:55.

:40.
:46.
:03.
:08.
122,
:23.

01

11

58

37

16

41

67

39

56

.23

61

01

60

80

48
51
93
86

18

.27

88
49
69

.23

79
98

43
91
94
72
01
77
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Kl 2000m ziaci 12

248
263
410
636
583
241
576
600
43

602
290
303
196
315
349
645
581
198
61

352
483
10

405

Jakubik Gaébor
Té6th Zoltéan
Husdk Lukas
MikleS Marek
Mic¢o Miroslav
Duffek Ladislav
Ilias Stefan
Zatko Michal
Kadnar Roman
Belko Michal
Csicso Tomas
Harsca Rébert
Batky Toméas
Krajc¢ir Tomas
Szarvas Martin
Uhlik Boris
KomZik Juraj
Sedlacek Miroslav
Krutil Marcel
Kecskés Juraj
Fortuna Jozef
Kadanka Mate]
Gahér Filip

K2 2000m zky 11+12

431
409
573
566
584
570
354
283
639
470
256
206
404
438
647
629
695
514

Samkova Simona
Huddkova Andrea
Hrinova Maria
Beriovad Bianka

Mlynarc¢ikova Silvia

Certekova Viera
Mariasiova Réka
Bohusova Sona
Pechac¢ova Simona
Muchova Petra
Nagyovd Kristina
Kebiskovad Monika
Ferancova Jarmila
Matasova Petra
Valentova Monika
Kohtitovad Tatiana
Kohoutova Lucia
Pienc¢dkova Dorota

Kl 2000m ziaci 11

436
476
435
329
58

208
601
481
322
19

236
347
148

Zvoncek Gabriel
Virga Marcel
Vida Juraj
Slanc¢ik Martin
Vajda Martin
Krajc¢ovi& Marek
Homola Lukas
Burdej Filip
Petrus Michal
Pbécs Igor

Boros Gébor
Palmay David
DZzongov Andre’

Strana 7z 14

17.40

SAM
SAM
PIE
ZVO
NOV
SAM
NOV
NOV
TAT
NOV
KOM
KOM
DUN
KOM
KOM
ZVO
NOV
DUN
TAT
KOM
TTS
UKB
PIE

PIE
PIE
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
KOM
KOM
ZVO
TTS
SAM
INT
PIE
PIE
ZVO
7ZV0
TTS
TTS

.02

PIE
TTS
PIE
KOM
TAT
INT
NOV
TTS
KOM
UKB
SAM
KOM
VIN

10:
10:
11:

11

11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:

12

13:
13:
13:

44
48.
06.
:27.
36.
58.
00.
01.
06.
06.
10.
30.
:39.
43.
51.
56.
:57.
00.
10.
21.

33
67
85
61
34
53
78
17
11
77
78
72
56
35
86
15
19
49
87
08

disqual
disqual
disqual

9:38.20

10:03.85

11:

11:

11:

11:

11:

13:

13:

11:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:

12

07.

08.

11.

17.

38.

15.

20.

55.
:06.
08.
10.
17.

17

39

33

57

94

81

59

64

45
00
53
67
04

.31
19.
35.
39.
:46.
49,
57.
:58.

68
39
01
97
89
03
01
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

82
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

wWN - W

262 Toéth Kristof
267 Cserndk Matyas
62 Bec¢ka Ondre]j
603 MatousSek Michal
516 Balaz Anton
460 Kohout Milos
243 Honti Eugen
620 Benko Jakub
632 KrokoS$S Marian
397 Hrnc¢ar Michal
396 Bacik Ondrej
63 Fabry Filip
244 Honti Richard
487 Chmel Lukéas

K2 2000m zci 11412
263 Toé6th Zoltéan

248 Jakubik Gabor
436 Zvoncek Gabriel
410 Huséak Lukéas

636 MikleS Marek
208 Krajcovic¢ Marek
600 Zatko Michal
583 Mico Miroslav
576 Ilia& Stefan
602 Belko Michal

43 Kadndr Roman

58 Vajda Martin
315 Krajéir Tomés
290 Csicso Toméas
476 Virga Marcel
481 Burdej Filip
198 Sedléacek Miroslav
196 Batky Tomas

645 Uhlik Boris

241 Duffek Ladislav
483 Fortuna Jozef
480 Brenidin Jan
329 Slanc¢ik Martin
347 Palmay Déavid
352 Kecskés Juraj
303 Harsca Rdbbert
10 Kadanka Matej
19 Pb6bcs Igor

395 BlazZzo Roman

397 Hrnc¢ar Michal
603 MatouSek Michal
601 Homola Lukas
487 Chmel Lukas

460 Kohout Milo$
435 Vida Juraj

148 Dzongov Andrej
632 KrokoS Marién
620 Benko Jakub

396 Bac¢ik Ondref
405 Gahér Filip

K1l 2000m ziacky 12
431 Samkova Simona
573 Hrinovéa Maria
470 Muchovéa Petra

Strana 8z 14

SAM
SAM
TAT
NOV
TTS
TTS
SAM
ZVO
ZVO
BLH
BLH
TAT
SAM
TTS

.00

SAM
SAM
PIE
PIE
ZVO
INT
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
TAT
TAT
KOM
KOM
TTS
TTS
DUN
DUN
ZVO
SAM
TTS
TTS
KOM
KOM
KOM
KOM
UKB
UKB
BLH
BLH
NOV
NOV
TTS
TTS
PIE
VIN
7ZVO
ZVO
BLH
PIE

.02

PIE
NOV
TTS

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:

10:

10:

10

10:

11:

11:

11

11

11:

11:

11:

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

14:

14:

10:
11:

11

07.
10.
18.
21.
22.
33.
36.
.27
.23
49.
06.
57.
58.
28.

38
47

:38.

09.

12.

:25.

51.

12.

17.

:29.

:29.

32.

35.

36.

56.

17.

17.

31.

51.

09.

10.

55.

58.
19.
:23.

02
10
50
74
95
28
85

64

29

15

74

07

80

89

52

21

91

56

78

15

42

11

96

45

06

15

97

43

15

88

52

56

39
75
49
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256
584
570
647

Nagyova Kristina
Mlynarc¢ikova Silvia
Certekova Viera
Valentova Monika

Kl 2000m ziacky 11

409
566
283
404
206
438
353
354
629
661
695
514
606
605

Hud&kova Andrea
Beriovad Bianka
BohuSova Sona
Ferancova Jarmila
Kebiskovad Monika
MatasSova Petra
Kuruczova Nikoleta
Mariasiova Réka
Kohutova Tatiana
Kuncovéa Ivana
Kohoutova Lucia
Pienc¢dkovéa Dorota
Matouskovad Michala
Kostelna& Veronika

K2 2000m zci 13+14

311
339
323
306
308
321
478
462
131
112

Kocsi Gabriel
Vincze Toméas
Petrus Pavol
Hrabovsky Pavol
Kajan Peter
Petocz Karol
Ovesny Jakub
Kovac¢ Milan
Bobek Martin
Ruscak Matus

Kl 2000m ziaci 14

307
314
565
466
330
637
37

205
53

49

130

Hradil Enriko
Kraj¢ir Martin
Beno TLubomir
Lengvarsky Lukas
Slan¢ik Peter
Mikles$ Milos
Fingerland Jakub
Kebisek Lukéas
Petalik Michal
Michlik Martin
Pistek Miroslav

K1 2000m ziaci 13

289
249
340
202
626
499
255
599
23

375

Csepy Tomés
Kirchner Peter
Viszlai Boris
Divinec Andre]j
Chrenko Mate]j
Liptédk Jakub
Nagy Géabor
Ondrejka Samuel
Pavlik Simon
Grega David

Cl 2000m ziaci 14

563
417

Benko Jakub
Lehuta Lubo$

Strana 9z 14

SAM
NOV
NOV
ZVO

.04

PIE
NOV
KOM
PIE
INT
PIE
KOM
KOM
ZVO
DUN
TTS
TTS
NOV
NOV

.25

KOM
KOM
KOM
KOM
KOM
KOM
TTS
TTS
SKP
SKP

.27

KOM
KOM
NOV
TTS
KOM
ZVO
TAT
INT
TAT
TAT
SKP

.29

KOM
SAM
KOM
INT
7ZV0
88T
SAM
NOV
UKB
DSA

.50

NOV
PIE

12:

12

13:
13:

11

12:
12:

12

12:
13:
13:
14:
14:

14
14

15:
15:
16:

10:

12:

© ©O 0 0

10:

10

11:
12:

O O WO

10

11

10
11

14.
:43.
10.
57.

1 27.
06.
17.
:24.
51.
32.
56.
04.
09.
:29.
:54.
03.
19.
42

:02.

:43.

:49.

30

36.

:40.
:48.
:57.
:05.
:23.
:39.
:06.
06.
:28.
04.
41.

:17.
:21.
124,
:52.
:21.
:25.
10:
: 21
11:
11:

48

:29.
:27.

02
57
15
00

33
11
86
62
09
56
29
80
09
96
51
79
23
44

05

80

95

.26

32

57
86
04
67
96
94
36
63
17
09
74

71
83
35
64
15
10

.23
.79
31.
36.

12
94

22
11
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200 metrové trate
123

[

O O Joy U W

124
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479
484
650

Cl 20
564
170
459
625
621
651

K1l 20
416
157
294
212
475
595
257
646

K1l 20
140
467
408
295
411
422
628

K1l
72
123
190
94
5
544
15
12
3

C1
74
587
105
428
251
591
84
116
571

Jambor Toméas
Nigut Jakub
Dorazil Boris

OOm ziaci 13
Benko Jozef
Poliak Peter
Jantula Stanislav
Holienc¢ik Tomas
Benko Matej
Kubinec Igor

00m ziacky 14

Kunikova Veronika
Kromkova Katarina
Dubranova Michaela

Meszarosova Katarina

Vachova Petra
Sukenikova Barbora
Nagyova Zuzana
Valentova Barbora

00m ziac¢ky 13
Bandzakova Maria
Micegova Simona
Hudé&kova Alena
Dubranova Sandra
Jamrichovad Adriana
Michelova Dominika

Kiszelylova Barbara

200m muzi F
Banak Peter
Zatlakovi¢ Martin
Pikna Branislav
Kuzma Michal
Dvorsky Maro$§
Podolak Martin
Matocha Mario
Lachkovid¢ Marién
Dorkovié¢ Norbert

200m muzi F
Biksadsky Daniel
Petro Marek
Ostrc¢il MAario
Rusndk Pavol
Meleg Nandor

Rus Radoslav
Gasparik Milos
Si%ka Marek
Ci%nar Ondre]

Strana 10z 14

TTS
TTS
ZVO

.52

NOV
VIN
TTS
ZVO
ZVO
ZVO

.20

PIE
VIN
KOM
INT
TTS
NOV
SAM
ZVO

.22

VIN
TTS
PIE
KOM
PIE
PIE
ZVO

13.0
SKP
SKP
DUN
SKP
UKB
DUK
UKB
UKB
UKB

13.0
SKP
NOV
SKP
PIE
SAM
NOV
SKP
SKP
NOV

13:
16:
30:

12:
13:
14:
16:
17:

24

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
12:

12

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

59.
18.
00.

46.
27.
00.
33.
11.
:25.

:54.
05.
13.
37.
38.
53.
02.
:26.

02.
16.
19.
.24
33.
02.
33.

32

OO O OO OO oo

loNeoNoNoNolololNolNo)

53
99
89

32
40
30
49
66
96

12
60
46
02
50
75
38
16

97
86
88

23
95
10

:40.
:40.
41,
41
42,
42,
142,
:43.
:43.

144
145,
145,
:47.
:48.
148
:48.
149,
:53.

03
36
30

.46

01
34
83
28
39

.87

25
64
83
06

.22

66
10
66
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K2
582
593
419
406
200
204
331
326
211
186
57
41
407
418

c2
572
501
545
533
284
335
585
598
549
543

K1l
580
496
586
429
39
494
589

K1
le6l
578
89
577
129
213

200m st. dci F
Krasicky Rastislav
Rybar Jéan

Matas Pavol

Galcik Ondrej
Bugar Imrich

Karia Tomé&s

Stano Tomas
Riszdorfer Ladislav
Mesz4aros Marian
Derszy Branislav
Vajda Marcel
Janiga Peter
Hlozka Lubo$§
LeSundék Adam

200m st. dci F
Hagara TLubomir
Matejka Michal
Podpera Tomas
Jurcek Michal
Bolcskei Stefan
Vajkai Gabriel
Orsula Radoslav
Zatko Jaroslav
Seris Richard
Palisc¢ak Daniel

200m st. dky F
Kmetova Ivana
Kohlova Martina
OrSulova Jana
Rusnakova Veronika
Haviarova Daniela
Jezikova Silvia
Plach& Veronika

200m zZeny F
Kvetdkova Lucia
Klemanova Zuzana
Janikovéa Eva
Karakovéd Kristina
Bobkova Jana
Mlinska Silvia

Strana 11z 14

13.0
NOV
NOV
PIE
PIE
INT
INT
KOM
KOM
INT
DUN
TAT
TAT
PIE
PIE

13.0
NOV
83T
DUK
DUK
KOM
KOM
NOV
NOV
DUK
DUK

13.1
NOV
83T
NOV
PIE
TAT
38T
NOV

13.1
VIN
NOV
SKP
NOV
SKP
INT

P O OOoOOoOOoOOo

O O O O oo

:37.

: 38

:38.

:39.

:40.

:40.

:41.

144,

: 45,

:46.

:48.

:49.

144,
145,
:48.
:52.
:53.
: 54,
:08.

:50.
:51.
:53.
:53.
:56.
:56.

96

.24

78

83

32

76

53

87

69

68

39

43

87
69
55
67
99
59
32

96
13
16
55
07
62
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129
1

130

131
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K2
16
17
490
505
567
569
413
437
275
312
238
247
547
540
184
38
493
324

c2
427
337
421
497
503
491
575
562
252
425
149
174
635
451
264
246
450
458

K1l
159
696
561
298
219
403
302
50
508

200m ml. dci F
Matocha Toméas
Nebesky Tubos
Bugardi Viktor
Szabo Peter
Bielik Martin
Cavoijsky Richard
Ka¢ic Matej
zZvoncek Radovan
Ambrus Alexander
Kostra Ivan
Cséfalvay Andréas
Ivan Robert
Prikryl Marcel
Matyas$ Andre
Bajak Matej
Fingerland Marek
Jankovec Martin
Pikor Peter

200m ml. dci F
Rusnak Mate]j
Varo$ Marian
Michel Norbert
Kohut Rastislav
Milan Slavomir
Dusicka Michal
Chlupik Toméas
BeneS Martin
Molnar Andréas
Ondreicka Patrik
DZongov Marin
V1¢ak Martin
Marcinek Tomas
BoSansky Marian
Vildgi Zsolt
Horvath Peter
Belar Martin
Jantula Peter

200m ml. dky F
Kubalova Radka
Sarkozyova Lucie
Balakova Lucia
Fabidnova Marta
Sidlikova Martina
Doubravova Lenka
Gyoriovéa Katarina
MikleSova Ivana
Sinkova Eva

Strana 12z 14

13.1
UKB
UKB
88T
88T
NOV
NOV
PIE
PIE
KOM
KOM
SAM
SAM
DUK
DUK
DUN
TAT
S3T
KOM

13.2
PIE
KOM
PIE
83T
83T
S3T
NOV
NOV
SAM
PIE
VIN
VIN
ZVO
TTS
SAM
SAM
TTS
TTS

13.2
VIN
0LO
NOV
KOM
INT
PIE
KOM
TAT
S8T

loNeoNoNoNololNolNolNo)

:39.

:39.

:40.

:41.

:41.

:42.

142,

:43.

144

:49.

:51.

:51.

:53.

:53.

:54.

:55.

:57.

:01.

:48.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:56.

05

82

75

52

74

56

95

17

.21

65

08

90

16

93

70

96

56

40

60
57
90
07
78
16
33
87
18
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K2
72
123
12
5
94
109
3
190
15
597

K1l
419
582
511
418
593
331
406
200
186

K2
586
580
496
494
39
429

K2
161
578
89
129
577
213

C1
572
545
154
546
108
250
501
335
585

K1l
16
490
17
569
493
413
20
312
247

200m muzi F
Bandk Peter
Zatlakovi¢ Martin
Lachkovic¢ Marién
Dvorsky Maro$
Kuzma Michal
Reisinger Peter
Dorkovié¢ Norbert
Pikna Branislav
Matocha Mario
Suhajda Michal

200m st. dci F
Matas Pavol
Krasicky Rastislav
Trepadk Milos
LeSundédk Adam
Rybar Jéan

Stano Tomas

Galc¢ik Ondrej
Bugdr Imrich
Derszy Branislav

200m st. dky F
Orsulova Jana
Kmetova Ivana
Kohlova Martina
Jezikova Silvia
Haviarova Daniela
Rusnakova Veronika

200m zeny F
Kvetdkova Lucia
Klemanova Zuzana
Janikovéa Eva
Bobkova Jana
Karakovéd Kristina
Mlinské& Silvia

200m st. dci F
Hagara Iubomir
Podpera Tomas
Kolibiar Ondrej
Porubsky Dalibor
Puskajler Marek
Kiss Roman
Matejka Michal
Vajkai Gabriel
Orsula Radoslav

200m ml. dci F
Matocha Tomas
Bugardi Viktor
Nebesky Tubos
Cavoijsky Richard
Jankovec Martin
Kac¢ic Matej
Slovak Toméas
Kostra Ivan

Ivan Roébert

Strana 13z 14

13.3
SKP
SKP
UKB
UKB
SKP
SKP
UKB
DUN
UKB
NOV

13.3
PIE
NOV
88T
PIE
NOV
KOM
PIE
INT
DUN

13.3
NOV
NOV
S3T
S3T
TAT
PIE

13.5
VIN
NOV
SKP
SKP
NOV
INT

13.5
NOV
DUK
VIN
DUK
SKP
SAM
SST
KOM
NOV

13.5
UKB
SS8T
UKB
NOV
S8T
PIE
UKB
KOM
SAM

OO OO OO OooOo

O OO OO o oo

loNeoNoNoNololNolNolNo)

:38.

:39.

:40.

:42.

:43.

:41.
142,
:43.
144
144
144,
144,
145,
:45.

144,

:48.

:53.

:47.

149,

:51.

145,
:46.
:48.
:48.
149,
:50.
:50
:51.
:52

41
142,
142,
:43.
:43.
143,
144
:45.
:45.

99

21

80

01

28

85
45
00

.10
.26

49
76
09
69

10

55

27

18

54

08

97
51
50
71
59
03

.25

19

.23

.25

07
84
33
66
99

.26

03
42
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Cl
497
427
337
149
503
562
421
491
425

K2
403
50
219
159
302
298
508
500
44
240
596
561
463
696

K1l
194
643
399
518

C1
460
517
663
442
176
689
611
513
516

K1l
673
608
344
270
271
610
609

c2
105
74
591
587
381
592

200m ml. dci F
KohUt Rastislav
Rusnak Matej
Varos$ Mariéan
DZongov Marin
Milan Slavomir
BenesS Martin
Michel Norbert
DuSic¢ka Michal
Ondreicka Patrik

200m ml. dky F
Doubravova Lenka
MiklesSova Ivana
Sidlikova Martina
Kubalova Radka
Gyoriovéa Katarina
Fabidnova Marta
Sinkova Eva
Liptédkova Zdena
Kadnarova Jana
Cvedlerova I1dikéd
Sykorova Lenka
Balakova Lucia
Kovacikova Martina
Sarkozyova Lucie

200m veterédni F
Misik Martin
Smutek Emil
Vetrik Peter
Lipték Zdenko

200m veterani F
Kohout Milo$
DuSic¢ka Marién
Kunc Iubos

Mucha Vlastislav
DZongov Marin st.
Berta Jan
Visvader Stefan
Hlavaty Mariéan
BaldZ Anton

200m veteranky F

14.0
33T
PIE
KOM
VIN
88T
NOV
PIE
83T
PIE

14.0
PIE
TAT
INT
VIN
KOM
KOM
83T
83T
TAT
SAM
NOV
NOV
TTS
OLO

14.0
DUN
ZVO
BLH
TTS

14.0
TTS
TTS
DUN
TTS
VIN
KOM
NOV
TTS
TTS

14.1

Bergendiovad Katarina DUN

Zatkova Helena
Ujvariova Katarina
Téthova I1dikd
Nagyova Renata
Hvojnikova Viera
Orsulovéa Alena

200m muzi F
Ostrc¢il Mario
Biksadsky Daniel
Rus Radoslav
Petro Marek

Urban Zoltén

Rus Rastislav

Strana 14z 14

NOV
KOM
SAM
SAM
NOV
NOV

14.1
SKP
SKP
NOV
NOV
DSA
NOV

:51

:53
: 54

OO OO OO o oo

:55

:49.

65

.51
:52.
:53.

39
38

.55
.15
:54.
:54.

37
75

.96

.75

.13

.16

.48

.64

.85

.33

.11
.55
1:24.

08

diskv.

:55
:56

:03

PR PR R OOOO

17

:03

17
: 21

L S S S SR SR

:53.

:00.
:02.

27

.64
.13
:56.
:01.

57
18

.49
:06.
:15.

57
13

.17

58
78

.87
:08.
:11.

10
12

.83

.23

.31

.48

.75



